Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.14
1:05.92
1:05.94
1:05.95
1:06.13
1:06.28
1:06.73
1:06.94
1:07.10
1:07.62
1:07.77
1:07.96
1:08.34
1:08.61
1:09.64
1:09.87
1:10.05
1:10.07
1:10.36
1:11.23
1:11.43
1:11.65
1:11.85
1:11.96
1:12.99

1:13.09
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Date

21/10/18
16/07/16
16/07/16
02/12/17
13/02/16
06/12/15
02/10/16
13/02/16
23/10/16
11/02/17
16/02/19
11/02/17
24/06/17
24/10/15
18/06/17
27/06/15
25/01/15
24/06/18
03/10/15
03/10/15
21/12114
26/04/14
09/03/14
11/01/14
05/07/15
18/01/14
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Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet

Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

ASA National County Teams Division 1
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hillingdon Summer Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

ASA East Region Inter County Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

AN OA O3l Annan | Alcictaan Mamaloan

Venue

Inspire Luton Sports
Luton

Luton
HERTFORDSHIRE
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Braunstone
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Uxbridge
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Watford
Biggleswade
Hillingdon
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Luton

Luton
Cambridge
Borehamwood

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K

Co Milton K

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Ox & N Bucks
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K

Co Milton K

Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
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110,04
1:13.35
1:15.45
1:19.31
1:20.36
1:22.18
1:36.18
1:41.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.77
1:05.14
1:10.07
1:05.95
1:08.34
1:09.64
1:07.62
1:07.96
1:07.10
1:06.73
1:05.92
1:05.94
1:06.13
1:06.94
1:06.28
1:08.61
1:10.36
1:11.23
1:12.99
1:09.87
1:10.05
1:11.43
1:11.65
1:11.85
1:13.09
1:11.96
1:13.34
1:13.35
1:15.45
1:22.18
1:20.36
1:19.31
1:41.86

1:36.18

Copyright 2024

400
367
316
304
284
177

149

WA Pts

507
571
458
550
494
467
510
503
522
531

550
545
526
542
488
453
436
406
462
459
433
429
425
404
423
400
400
367
284
304
316
149

177

I

m I M M

Round

H
H
.
H

-

M !

I T m ™

10112119
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Date

16/02/19
21/10/18
24/06/18
02/12/17
24/06/17
18/06/17
11/02/17
11/02117
23/10/16
02/10/16
16/07/16
16/07/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
06/12/15
24/10/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
05/07/15
27/06/15
25/01/15
21/12/14
26/04/14
09/03/14
18/01/14
11/01/14
15/12/13
05/10/13
03/03/13
27/10/12
29/04/12
01/04/12
16/04/11

10/04/11
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Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Hillingdon Summer Meet

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 1

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet

Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
ASA East Region Inter County Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Bedfordshire County Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

DigwI gy
Braunstone
Luton
Peterborough
Bletchley
Flitwick
Peterborough

Braunstone

Venue

Aylesbury
Inspire Luton Sports
Hillingdon
HERTFORDSHIRE
Uxbridge
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Braunstone
Luton

Luton
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Watford
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Bletchley
Braunstone
Luton

Flitwick
Bletchley
Peterborough

Braunstone

Peterborough
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Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2

Club Swam Under Level
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3

2
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 2

3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Ox & N Bucks 2
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2

3

3

2

2

2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
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